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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 04/12/2023

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023

04/12/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023

04/12/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

623.982

0

9.050.815.162

0

0

0

935.367.717

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

5.401.736

0

3.501

77.945.925.988
0
0
0
25.291.692.469
0
0

168.431.426.195
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